Date : 23/02/2021

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

College : KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE (222)
B.COM. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020

Srl.

a A W N

~

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Roll Number

181222-11-0003
191222-11-0003
191222-11-0016
201222-11-0001
201222-11-0002
201222-11-0003
201222-11-0004
201222-11-0005
201222-11-0006
201222-11-0007
201222-11-0008
201222-11-0009
201222-11-0010
201222-11-0011
201222-11-0012
201222-11-0013
201222-11-0014
201222-11-0015
201222-11-0016
201222-11-0017

Reg. No.

222-1211-0119-18
222-1215-0260-19
222-1211-0254-19
222-1211-0269-20
222-1211-0270-20
222-1211-0272-20
222-1211-0276-20
222-1211-0277-20
222-1211-0278-20
222-1211-0279-20
222-1211-0280-20
222-1211-0281-20
222-1211-0282-20
222-1211-0284-20
222-1211-0285-20
222-1211-0290-20
222-1211-0294-20
222-1211-0301-20
222-1211-0302-20
222-1211-0303-20

Candidate Name

AMISHA GHOSH

AMNA MOIYN

MOU SEN

SUMONA GHOSH
DISHARI MAJUMDER
PRERANA DAS
NANDITA SHAW

PUJA GOPA

MEGHA DAS
SUCHANDRA CHAKRABORTY
RAKHEE DEY
SULOGNA DEY
RUDRALI ROY
SUVECHHA MITRA
SWARNA BANIK

PIU CHAKRABORTY
SAYANTI KOLAY
RITUPARNA SARKAR
CHANDRAYEE SINGHA
SHREYA PRAMANIK

Father's/Guardian's Name

ANUP GHOSH

MD MOIYNUDDIN

AVUIT SEN

SWAPAN GHOSH
ASHOKE MAJUMDER
PRAKASH DAS

JAGDIP KUMAR SHAW
BHUSHANLAL GOPA
BISWANATH DAS
SANKAR CHAKRABORTY
RADHA RAMAN DEY
SANJAY DEY
RAMKRISHNA ROY
SAURAV MITRA
BISWAJIT BANIK

PRADIP CHAKRABORTY
SUSANTA KOLAY

UTTAM SARKAR

LT UDAY KUMAR SINGHA
KRISHNA NARAYAN PRAMANIK

GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1

(4)

< Elective >

(1) ) ©)]

ACHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG cCC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG cCC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG cCC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG cCC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG cCC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
ACHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG cCC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG cCC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG cCC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG cCC1
ICHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG cCC1
ACHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG cCC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1

ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH

CSR:
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Female
10/18

()
ENGL
ENGL
BNGL
BNGL
ENGL
ENGL
HINL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
ENGL
ENGL
BNGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
BNGL
ENGL

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE (222) Female
B.COM. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020 CSR: 10/18
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective > < Compulsory------- >
(1) ) ©)] (4) (1) )

21 201222-11-0018 222-1211-0305-20 PARNA DALAL PARTHA DALAL GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG  CC1.1CH BNGL
22 201222-11-0019 222-1211-0306-20 PUJA GIRI UTTAM GIRI GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH BNGL
23 201222-11-0020 222-1211-0307-20 SHREYA DAS SHYAMAL CHANDRA DAS GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH ENGL
24 201222-11-0021 222-1211-0308-20 SAYANIKA BOSE SOMENATH BOSE GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH BNGL
25 201222-11-0022 222-1211-0309-20 ANKITA DEY NARU GOPAL DEY GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH BNGL
26 201222-11-0023 222-1211-0310-20  RIYA SAHA NARAYAN SAHA GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH BNGL
27 201222-11-0024 222-1211-0311-20  SONIA MUKHERJEE SWAPAN MUKHERJEE GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG  CC1.1CH ENGL
28 201222-11-0025 222-1211-0312-20  ADITI SAHA ANUP SAHA GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH ENGL
29 201222-11-0026 222-1211-0314-20  SWAPNA DAS PARESH NATH DAS GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG  CC1.1CH BNGL
30 201222-11-0027 222-1211-0321-20 LAKHMI SARDAR TARAK SARDAR GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH BNGL
31 201222-11-0028 222-1211-0322-20 KAVERI GHOSH SANJAY GHOSH GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH BNGL
32 201222-11-0029 222-1211-0325-20 SWEETY PAUL UJJAL PAUL GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH ENGL
33 201222-11-0030 222-1211-0327-20 AHANA MUKHERJEE SURANJAN MUKHERJEE GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH ENGL
34 201222-11-0031 222-1211-0334-20 ABHISHRUTI GOSWAMI ABHIJIT GOSWAMI GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH ENGL
35 201222-11-0032 222-1211-0335-20 SOURITA GHOSH SUJIT GHOSH GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG  CC1.1CH ENGL
36 201222-11-0033 222-1211-0336-20  KRISHNA SAHA CHANDAN SAHA GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH BNGL
37 201222-11-0034 222-1211-0341-20  DIVYA KUSHWAHA GOVIND KUMAR KUSHWAHA GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG  CC1.1CH HINL
38 201222-11-0035 222-1211-0342-20 DOYEL BHOWMICK PULAK BHOWMICK GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH ENGL
39 201222-11-0036 222-1211-0345-20 NANDINI SONI VED PRAKASH SONI GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH ENGL
40 201222-11-0037 222-1211-0347-20 PRIYANKA MONDAL SAMIR MONDAL GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH BNGL

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE (222) Female
B.COM. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020 CSR: 10/18
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective > <emmenm Compulsory------->
(1) (2 (3) (4) (1) (2
41 201222-11-0038 222-1211-0348-20 TANIYA SAHA SHYAMAL SAHA GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH BNGL
42 201222-11-0039 222-1212-0271-20 ANTARA MONDAL SANAT MONDAL GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH BNGL
43 201222-11-0040 222-1212-0332-20 RINI DAS SUSANTA DAS GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH BNGL
44 201222-11-0041 222-1214-0288-20 SWARNALI GHOSH SWAPAN GHOSH GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH BNGL
45 201222-11-0042 222-1215-0340-20 AFRIN PARWEEN AKRAM ALAM GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH BNGL

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 23/02/2021

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

College : KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE (222)
B.COM. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020

Srl.
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~

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
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20

Roll Number

181222-21-0029
191222-21-0013
191222-21-0031
191222-21-0049
201222-21-0001
201222-21-0002
201222-21-0003
201222-21-0004
201222-21-0005
201222-21-0006
201222-21-0007
201222-21-0008
201222-21-0009
201222-21-0010
201222-21-0011
201222-21-0012
201222-21-0013
201222-21-0014
201222-21-0015
201222-21-0016

Reg. No.

222-1111-0148-18
222-1111-0294-19
222-1111-0267-19
222-1111-0288-19
222-1111-0273-20
222-1111-0274-20
222-1111-0275-20
222-1111-0283-20
222-1111-0286-20
222-1111-0287-20
222-1111-0289-20
222-1111-0292-20
222-1111-0293-20
222-1111-0295-20
222-1111-0296-20
222-1111-0297-20
222-1111-0298-20
222-1111-0299-20
222-1111-0300-20
222-1111-0304-20

Candidate Name

MD MURSALIN

AYUSH SHAW

PREM SINGH

SUJAY HAZRA

DEBJIT KARMAKAR
SHIBADITTYA DAS

SOUVIK MUKHERJEE

SAYAN CHAKRABORTY
JAYANTA SAHA
SOUMYADEEP CHAKROBORTY
ANKIT SHARMA

SOUMEN GARAI

AMBARISH PANI SAHA
SOMNATH CHAKRABORTY
ROHIT SRIMANY

ANISH ROY

SUDIPTA SARKAR

ABHISHEK DAS

CHANDRA NATH MUKHERJEE
ASIF MONDAL

Father's/Guardian's Name

MD MOINUDDIN

KABITA SHAW

MUNNA SINGH

SUSANTA HAZRA

MANASH KARMAKAR
DEBKUMAR DAS

JAYANTA MUKHERJEE
GOUTAM CHAKRABORTY
MAHADEB SAHA

SAMAR CHAKROBORTY
AJOY SHARMA
BISWANATH GARAI

PINAK PANI SAHA
PRASANTA CHAKRABORTY
RATAN SRIMANY

AMAL ROY

DINABANDHU SARKAR
ANIL DAS

RATHINDRA NATH MUKHERJEE
ANSAR MONDAL

GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1

(4)

< Elective >

(1) ) ©)]

1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG cCC1
ACHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG cCC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG cCC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG cCC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG cCC1
ACHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG cCC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
ACHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG cCC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG cCC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG cCC1
ICHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG cCC1
ACHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG cCC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG cCC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG cCC1

ACH
ACH
.ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
.ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
.ACH
ACH

CSR:
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()
HINL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
HINL
BNGL
ENGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
BNGL

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE (222) Male
B.COM. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020 CSR: 10/18
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective > <emeeed Compulsory------- >
(1) ) ©)] (4) (1) )
21 201222-21-0017 222-1111-0313-20  ANIRBAN SAHA JAYANTA SAHA GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH ENGL
22 201222-21-0018 222-1111-0315-20 KAMALAKSHA SOM LAKSHMAN SOM GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH BNGL
23 201222-21-0019 222-1111-0317-20 PARTHASARATHI PRABIR BHATTACHARJEE GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH HINL
BHATTACHARJEE

24 201222-21-0020 222-1111-0318-20 SURAJ BENJAMIN ROZARIO (LATE) SWAPAN PLACID ROZARIO GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH ENGL
25 201222-21-0021 222-1111-0319-20 SOURYADEEP DAS SIBABRATA DAS GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH ENGL
26 201222-21-0022 222-1111-0323-20 HRITWIK MUKHERJEE RANJAN MUKHERJEE GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG  CC1.1CH BNGL
27 201222-21-0023 222-1111-0324-20 SAPTARSHI SAHA SUBINAY SAHA GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH BNGL
28 201222-21-0024 222-1111-0326-20 KUNAL CHATTERJEE NIKHIL CHATTERJEE GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG  CC1.1CH BNGL
29 201222-21-0025 222-1111-0328-20 SK SHAHID FARHAN GHEYASUDDIN GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH BNGL
30 201222-21-0026 222-1111-0329-20 SUDIPTA BHATTACHARJEE MADHAB BHATTACHARJEE GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH ENGL
31 201222-21-0027 222-1111-0331-20 PRINCE KUMAR GUPTA KAMAL GUPTA GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH ENGL
32 201222-21-0028 222-1111-0333-20 SREYAM CHOWDHURY LATE SAUGATA CHOWDHURY GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH ENGL
33 201222-21-0029 222-1111-0337-20 SUBHAJIT DAS DHANANJAY DAS GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH BNGL
34 201222-21-0030 222-1111-0343-20 PRABHAT MAITY PRASANTA MAITY GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG  CC1.1CH BNGL
35 201222-21-0031 222-1111-0344-20 ROHAN KUMAR THAKUR KAMAL THAKUR GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH ENGL
36 201222-21-0032 222-1111-0346-20 UDBHAVAN MUKHERJEE SAIBAL KUMAR MUKHERJEE GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG  CC1.1CH ENGL
37 201222-21-0033 222-1111-0349-20 SUJOY DUTTA SAMIR DUTTA GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH ENGL
38 201222-21-0034 222-1111-0350-20 VIVEK RAJAK BINOD RAJAK GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH ENGL
39 201222-21-0035 222-1111-0351-20 PRITAM PAUL PARTHA PAUL GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH BNGL
40 201222-21-0036 222-1111-0352-20  TITAN JHA TILAK JHA GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH BNGL

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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College : KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE (222)
B.COM. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020

Srl.

41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Roll Number

201222-21-0037
201222-21-0038
201222-21-0039
201222-21-0040
201222-21-0041
201222-21-0042
201222-21-0043

Reg. No.

222-1111-0353-20
222-1112-0316-20
222-1112-0320-20
222-1114-0291-20
222-1114-0330-20
222-1114-0339-20
222-1115-0338-20

Candidate Name

SUBHA DEBNATH
PIJUSH NASKAR
TUSAR BISWAS
JOYDEEP GHOSH
SINJOY GHOSH
PALLABI BISWAS
MD SAHID GAYEN

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

Father's/Guardian's Name

GOUTAM DEBNATH
PRAFULLA NASKAR
MANARANJAN BISWAS
TARUN GHOSH
SUBHASH GHOSH
BECHARAM BISWAS
RAHAMATULLA GAYEN

< Elective >
(1) 2 (3) (4)
GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH
GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH
GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH
GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH
GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH
GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH
GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH

CSR:
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Compulsory------->

)
ENGL
BNGL
HINL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



